Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino - LOCAL

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 01/10/2017 as 20:11:18

32 ETAPA CORRIDA PELA VIDA-NOVA SERRANA

Numero Nome

352
377
315
337
311
369

MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA
JEAN CARLOS

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA

HUGO FREDERICO BARBOSA
CLAUDIO MIGUEL BRANDAO

VICENTE VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA

43
22
28
32
31
51

Fx.Et.
M4044
M2024
M2529
M3034
M3034
M5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
00:38:32
00:39:56
00:44:08
00:47:34
00:48:54
00:49:23
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